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Amarillo - D1 - 04/14/2018

Place

Place

Name

Busby, Ashley
Hardy, Marc
Ortega, Joshua
Anguiano, Oscar

Name

Madrid, Diego
Madrid, Manuel
Anguiano, Oscar
Abbott, Zeb
Broadwater, Samuel
Broadwater, Aaron

Name

Miller, Roy
Nicholson, Zach
Hisel, John
Pope, Chance
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Smith, Larry J
Jones, Ronnie
Martinez, Ray
Brandon, Clifton
Brandon, Kye
Roberts, Brazos
Brandon, Teagan

Name

Brandon, Clifton
Brandon, Teagan
Oldfield, Roan
Gress, Chip
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Winders, Kanan
Reed, Grayson
Huddleston, Kooper
Mardis, Rachel
Hisel, John

Name

Baumann, Slade
Gress, Chip
Oldfield, Roan
Hisel, John
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Freeman, Mark

Name

Hughes, Braxton
Gress, Chip
Hughes, Braxton
Hisel, John

Beginner / 26 Teams

Position Time
Header 27.15 On2
Heeler

Header 9.04 On1
Heeler

#1.0/ 65 Teams

Position Time

Header 41.28

Heeler

Header 30.25 On2
Heeler

Header 30.78 On2
Heeler

#2.0/ 153 Teams

Position Time

Header 39.59

Heeler

Header 53.24

Heeler

Header 63.5

Heeler

Header 28.52 On3
Heeler

Header 35.9 On3
Heeler

Header 36.78 On3
Heeler

#2.5/120 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.94
Heeler
Header 33.36
Heeler
Header 40.16
Heeler
Header 40.37
Heeler
Header 40.57
Heeler

#3.0 / 64 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.76
Heeler
Header 36.79
Heeler
Header 37.38
Heeler

#4.0 /24 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.12
Heeler
Header 34.52
Heeler

Earninas
$380.00
$380.00
$255.00
$128.00

Earninas
$795.00
$795.00
$475.00
$475.00
$315.00
$315.00

Earninas
$1,085.00
$1,085.00

$900.00
$900.00
$710.00
$710.00
$525.00
$525.00
$335.00
$335.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earninas
$880.00
$880.00
$735.00
$735.00
$585.00
$585.00
$440.00
$440.00
$295.00
$295.00

Earninas
$785.00
$785.00
$470.00
$470.00
$310.00
$310.00

Earninas
$900.00
$900.00
$600.00
$600.00



